
ITTF Cadet Boys Singles  -  Slutspel

 274 IZUMRUDOV D

 108 HOLLO M

 367 CARLSSON C

 041 WAEL Y

 278 RYZHOV S

 431 LI T

 353 LARSSON D

 020 LEBEDA M

 184 HARADA H

-9, 3, 4, 10

8, -7, 8, 9

10, 9, -10, 9

5, -7, 9, 7

6, 7, 4

 274 IZUMRUDOV D

 034 HOLD C D

 274 IZUMRUDOV D
6, 5, 7

-7, 7, 6, 8

10, -11, 10, 2

 108 HOLLO M

 278 RYZHOV S

 431 LI T

 184 HARADA H

 185 MICHIHIRO H

 005 LUU F

 273 MAKAROV V

 109 KOHLER F

 270 BIRRIEL RIVERA

 436 NARESH S

 318 QUEK Y I

 199 ALSHAREIF K

 226 CAMARA G

 182 MATSUSHIMA S

 108 HOLLO M

 184 HARADA H

 185 MICHIHIRO H

 109 KOHLER F

 270 BIRRIEL RIVERA

 318 QUEK Y I

 182 MATSUSHIMA S

12, 4, 4

4, 3, 6

8, -13, 3, 9

4, 5, 9

9, 7, 9

8, 6, -6, 4

6, 12, 9

8, 4, -5, 8

10, 10, -8, 11

5, 9, 3

8, 6, 3

9, 7, -11, 8

6, 8, 4

6, 8, 7

4, 9, 6

4, 4, -9, 10

-10, 10, 13, 9

7, 8, -7, 13

8, 9, 9

3, 9, 6

-10, -9, 7, 13, 2

 111 FOX T

 282 GAZARIAN S

 199 ALSHAREIF K

 226 CAMARA G

 283 SAMOKHIN A

 361 SJOEVOLD A

 182 MATSUSHIMA S

4, 9, 6

7, -10, 5, 9

8, 11, -11, 8

-8, 5, 9, -2, 9

7, 2, 5

 110 SENKBEIL V

 185 MICHIHIRO H

 321 SOH D

 005 LUU F

 273 MAKAROV V

 061 BOONYAPRAPA 

 029 HVID N

 109 KOHLER F

 270 BIRRIEL RIVERA

 350 BJORKRYD D

 157 VARONE R

 436 NARESH S

 318 QUEK Y I

5, 8, 1

7, 1, 9

-4, 5, 10, -7, 10

-6, -8, 7, 5, 8

7, 8, 5

5, 2, 4

-8, 10, 3, 8

6, 8, 5

-7, 6, 11, -10, 7

 194 KURMANGALIYE

 034 HOLD C D

 081 RASANEN A

5, 13, 4

-4, 7, 8, 7

4, -8, 9, 5

 283 SAMOKHIN Aleksei, RUS
 437 NARESH Nandan, USA
 361 SJOEVOLD Alve, SWE
 281 BUKREEV Daniil, RUS

 182 MATSUSHIMA Sora, JPN

 157 VARONE Riccardo, ITA
 141 ANAND Aadil, IND

 436 NARESH Sid, USA
 318 QUEK Yong Izaac, SGP

 433 SHETH Ved, USA
 111 FOX Tayler, GER
 282 GAZARIAN Sergei, RUS
 063 PIGGOTT Benjamin, ENG

 199 ALSHAREIF Khalid, KSA
 226 CAMARA Gabrielius, NED
 352 JOHNSSON Emil, SWE

 029 HVID Noah, DEN
 320 TEYU Jia Hui Dale, SGP
 285 VINOGRADOV Roman, RUS
 109 KOHLER Felix, GER
 270 BIRRIEL RIVERA Oscar, PUR
 319 KOH Junhao, SGP
 183 SAEKI Akito, JPN
 350 BJORKRYD David, SWE

 081 RASANEN Aleksi, FIN
 370 SJOGREN Elias, SWE
 110 SENKBEIL Vincent, GER
 239 FROSETH Martin, NOR
 064 THOMIS Felix, ENG
 185 MICHIHIRO Haruki, JPN
 321 SOH Danon, SGP
 371 WALLERSTEDT Carl, SWE

 005 LUU Finn, AUS
 273 MAKAROV Vladislav, RUS

 061 BOONYAPRAPA Naphong, ENG
 004 LUM Nicholas, AUS

 194 KURMANGALIYEV Alan, KAZ
 019 BRHEL Stepan, CZE
 034 HOLD Cristian David, DEN
 369 HANSSON Victor, SWE

 108 HOLLO Mike, GER

 367 CARLSSON Charlie, SWE
 082 KHOSRAVI Sam, FIN
 041 WAEL Yassein, EGY
 062 PRICE Louis, ENG

 278 RYZHOV Sergey, RUS
 431 LI Ted, USA
 114 ULLMANN Lleyton, GER
 336 MORRI Andrea, SMR
 353 LARSSON Dennis, SWE
 040 OKSFELDT Viktor, DEN
 020 LEBEDA Matyas, CZE

 184 HARADA Haruki, JPN
 274 IZUMRUDOV Denis, RUS

 184 HARADA H

 184 HARADA H

 185 MICHIHIRO H

 184 HARADA H

 109 KOHLER F

 182 MATSUSHIMA S

 182 MATSUSHIMA S

8, 4, 8

9, -9, 7, -7, 9

7, -11, 8, 5

7, 7, -8, -9, 10

-8, 0, 9, 5

5, 8, -7, 7

8, 12, -6, 4
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arrangerade av BTK Safir.

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2


